기술 자료
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
제품 개요: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
제품 사양: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
모델
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
Fluke Korea
서울특별시 강남구 영동대로 517,10층 1002호
(삼성동, 아셈타워)
(주)한국플루크Fluke Korea
Tel.02.539.6311
(주)한국플루크 대구지사
Tel.053.382.6311
©2025 Fluke Corporation.
사양은 예고 없이 변경될 수 있습니다.
03/2025
이 문서의 수정은 Fluke Corporation 의 서면 허가 없이
는 허용되지 않습니다.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well